General information about company

Scrip code 523025

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company Safari Industries (India) Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. Particular Yes/No

No.

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Catego | Category | Nos. No. of No. No. Of Total nos. Shareholdi | Number of Voting Rights No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholdi | Number of Locked Number of | Number of
ry of Oof fully paid | Of shares shares ngasa% | held in each class of Shares Shares Shares ng,asa% | inshares Shares equity
m sharehol | shareh | up equity Partl | underlyi | held of total no. | securities Underlyi | Underlyi | Underlyi | assuming (XI1n) pledged or | shares held
der olders shares y ng vy = of shares (IX) ng ng ng full otherwise in
() (D] held paid- | Deposito | (IV)+(V)+ | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstandi | Outstandi | Outstandi | conversion encumbere | demateriali
(V) up ry (v as per asa% | ng ng ng of d zed form
equit | Receipts SCRR, of convertib | Warrants | convertib | convertibl (X111 (XIV)
y (v 1957) Class Clas | Total (A+B+ | le (Xi) le e No. Asa N | Asa
shar (v eg: S C) securities securities | securities ( | (a) % of 0. | %of
es Asa%of | X eg:y X) and No. asa total (a) | total
held (A+B+C2) Oof percentage Shares Shar
V) Warrants | of diluted held es
(Xi) (a) share (b) held
capital) (b)
(XN)=
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter | 2 12860965 12860965 | 57.80 12,860,965. 12860965. | 57.80 57.80 1250000 9.72 12860965
& 00 00
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3486 9389035 9389035 42.20 9389035.00 9389035.0 | 42.20 42.20 1578025 16.81 8869425
0
©) Non
Promoter
- Non
Public
(C1) Shares
underlyi
ng DRs
(C2) Shares
held by
Employe
e Trusts
Total 3488 22250000 22250000 | 100 22250000 22250000 | 100.00 100 2828025 12.71 21730390




Sr | Category & Nos. Of No. of No. No. Of Total Shareholdi | Number of VVoting Rights held in No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholdi | Number of Number of | Number of
Name sharehold | fully Oof shares nos. ng as a % each class of securities Shares Shares Shares ng,asa% | Lockedin Shares equity
of the ers paidup | Partl | underlyi | shares of total no. | (IX) Underlyin | Underlyin | Underlyin | assuming shares pledged or | shares held
Shareholders (nry equity y ng held of shares g g g full (X1 otherwise in
m shares | paid- | Deposito | (VII)= | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Total | Qutstandi | Outstandi | Outstandi | conversion encumbere | dematerializ

held up ry (IV)+(V | as per Rights as ng ng ng of d ed form
(v) equit | Receipts | )+ (VI) SCRR, a% convertibl | Warrants | convertibl | convertible (X1 XIV)
y (V1) 1957) of e (Xi) e securities (
share (Vi) Class Clas | Total Total | securities securities | asa No. Asa | No | Asa
s Asa% of | eg: s Votin | (X) and No. percentage | (2) %of |. % of
held (A+B+C2) | X egry g of of diluted total | (a) | total
V) rights Warrants | share Shar Shar
(Xi) (a) capital) €s €s
(Xn= held held
(VID)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1 | Indian

)

(a | Individuals/Hin | 1 105875 1058750 | 47.58 105875 105875 | 47.58 47.58 12500 | 11.81 10587500

) du undivided 00 0 00 00 00
Family

(b | Central

) Government/

State
Government(s)
(c | Financial
) Institutions/
Banks
(d | Any Other 1 227346 2273465 | 10.22 227346 227346 | 10.22 10.22 0 0.00 2273465
) (specify) 5 5 5




Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 128609 1286096 | 57.80 128609 128609 | 57.80 57.80 12500 | 9.72 12860965
65 5 65 65 00
(2 | Foreign
)
(a | Individuals
) | (NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
(b | Government
)
(c | Institutions
)
(d | Foreign
) Portfolio
Investor
(e | Any Other
) (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)
Total Shareholding | 2 128609 1286096 | 57.80 128609 128609 | 57.80 57.80 12500 | 9.72 12860965
of Promoter and 65 5 65 65 00

Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+A))

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for

Promoter & Promoter Group




Table 111 -
Statement
showing
shareholding
pattern of the
Public
shareholder

Note :

Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

)

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds

1500 1500 0.01 1500 1500 0.01 0.01

0.00

(b)

Venture Capital
Funds

(©

Alternate
Investment
Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture

Capital
Investors

(©)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

1941782 1941782 8.73 1941782 1941782 | 8.73 8.73

1312525

67.59

1941782

®

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

500 500 0.00 500 500 0.00 0.00

0.00

500

©)

Insurance
Companies

(h)

Provident
Funds/ Pension
Funds

Any Other

3555027 3555027 15.98 3555027 3555027 | 15.98 15.98

265500

7.47

3555027




(specify)

Sub-To

tal (B)(1)

5498809

5498809

24.71

5498809.00

5498809

24.71

24.71

1578025

28.70

5497309

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

Sub-To

tal (B)(2)

(3)

Non-
institutions

(@)

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

3312

2307492

2307492

10.37

2307492

2307492

10.37

10.37

0.00

1792382

(a(ii))

Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

559840

559840

2.52

559840

559840

2.52

2.52

0.00

559840

(b)

NBFCs

registered with
RBI

(©

Employee
Trusts




(d) Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

(e Any Other 162 | 1022894 1022894 4.60 | 1022894
(specify)

1022894

4.60

4.60

0.00

1019894

Sub-Total (B)(3) 3477 | 3890226 3890226 17.48 3890226.00

3890226

17.48

17.48

0.00

0.00

3372116

Total Public 3486 | 9389035 9389035 42.20 9389035.00
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

9389035

42.20

42.20

1578025.00

16.81

8869425

Details of the shareholders acting as
persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain
unclaimed for Public

C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) Custodian/DR
Holder - Name
of DR Holders

(If Available)

(2) Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations
2014)




Total NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding

©)= D+

Total (A+B+C2)

3488

22250000

22250000

100.00

22250000.00

22250000

100.00

100.00

2828025

12.71

21730390

Total (A+B+C)

3488

22250000

22250000

100.00

22250000.00

22250000

100.00

100.00

2828025

12.71

21730390




