General information about company	
Scrip code	523025
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	Safari Industries (India) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			ement hold	_																
Catego ry (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. Of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partl y paid-	No. Of shares underlyi ng Deposito	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of V held in each securities (IX) No of Voting	oting R	ights	Total	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi	No. of Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi	No. Of Shares Underlyi ng Outstandi	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming full conversion	Number of in shares (XII)	Locked	Numb Shares pledge otherv encum	s ed or vise	Number of equity shares held in demateriali
			(IV)	up equit y shar es held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	as a % of (A+B+ C)	ng convertib le securities (X)	ng Warrants (Xi)	ng convertib le securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	of convertibl e securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	o. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	zed form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	12860965			12860965	57.80	12,860,965. 00		12860965. 00	57.80				57.80	1250000	9.72			12860965
(B)	Public	3486	9389035			9389035	42.20	9389035.00		9389035.0	42.20				42.20	1578025	16.81			8869425
(C)	Non Promoter - Non Public									0										
(C1)	Shares underlyi ng DRs																			
(C2)	Shares held by Employe e Trusts																			
	Total	3488	22250000			22250000	100	22250000		22250000	100.00				100	2828025	12.71			21730390

Sr	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partl y paid- up equit	No. Of shares underlyi ng Deposito ry Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of each class (IX) No of Vot Rights	of secui		Total as a %	No. Of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number Locked i shares (XII)		Shar pleds other	ged or rwise imbere	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
				y share s held (V)	(VI))+ (v 1)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Total	of Total Votin g rights	e securities (X)	(Xi)	e securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No . (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(AIV)
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing	sharehold	ing patt	ern of the P	romoter and	d Promoter G	Froup	I				<u> </u>			l				
(1	Indian																			
(a)	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	1	105875 00			1058750 0	47.58	105875 00		105875 00	47.58				47.58	12500 00	11.81			10587500
(b	Central Government/ State Government(s)																			
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks																			
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	227346 5			2273465	10.22	227346 5		227346 5	10.22				10.22	0	0.00			2273465

Sub-	Total (A)(1)	2	128609 65		1286096 5	57.80	128609 65	128609 65	57.80		57.80	12500 00	9.72	12860965
(2	Foreign													
)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)													
(b)	Government													
(c	<u>Institutions</u>													
)	Foreign Portfolio Investor													
	Any Other (specify)													
Sub-	Total (A)(2)													
of Prom	Shareholding omoter and noter Group (A)(1)+(A)(2)	2	128609 65		1286096 5	57.80	128609 65	128609 65	57.80		57.80	12500 00	9.72	12860965
	Details of Shares Promoter & Pron			for										

В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	Note	: Kindly show o	letails of sha	reholders having	more than	1 one percentage o	f total no of shares	. Please refe	er software n	nanual.				
(1)	Institutions														
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1500		1500	0.01	1500	1500	0.01			0.01	0	0.00	0
(b)	Venture Capital Funds														
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds														
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors														
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	1941782		1941782	8.73	1941782	1941782	8.73			8.73	1312525	67.59	1941782
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	500		500	0.00	500	500	0.00			0.00	0	0.00	500
(g)	Insurance Companies														
(h)	Provident Funds/Pension Funds														
(i)	Any Other	2	3555027		3555027	15.98	3555027	3555027	15.98			15.98	265500	7.47	3555027

	(specify)													
Sub-To	otal (B)(1)	9	5498809	5498809	24.71	5498809.00	5498809	24.71		24.71	1578025	28.70		5497309
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India													
Sub-To	otal (B)(2)													
(3)	Non- institutions													
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3312	2307492	2307492	10.37	2307492	2307492	10.37		10.37	0	0.00	-	1792382
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	559840	559840	2.52	559840	559840	2.52		2.52	0	0.00		559840
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI													
(c)	Employee Trusts													

(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)																
(e)	Any Other (specify)	162	1022894			1022894	4.60	1022894		1022894	4.60		4.60	0	0.00		1019894
Sub-To	otal (B)(3)	3477	3890226			3890226	17.48	3890226.00		3890226	17.48		17.48	0.00	0.00		3372116
Total F Shareh (B)=(B		3486	9389035			9389035	42.20	9389035.00		9389035	42.20		42.20	1578025.00	16.81		8869425
	Details of the shar persons in Concer	t for Pub	<u>olic</u>														
	Details of Shares unclaimed for Pub		<u>main</u>														
С	Table IV - Staten	nent sho	owing shareho	lding	pattern of t	he Non Promo	ter- Non l	Public sharehol	der							<u> </u>	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)																

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)												
Total (A+B+C2)	3488	22250000	22250000	100.00	22250000.00	22250000	100.00		100.00	2828025	12.71	21730390
Total (A+B+C)	3488	22250000	22250000	100.00	22250000.00	22250000	100.00		100.00	2828025	12.71	21730390